
PARTRIDGE
DOG

Carvery

B a r  &  G r i l l

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
Note your

table number
Browse

the Menu
Place your order

at the counter

Kid’s Menu
£4.50

Margarita Pizza Slice
Toad in hole
Pasta Bolognaise (served with garlic bread only)

Battered Fish Fingers
Chicken Nuggets

All above served with a choice of mash, chips,
garden peas & beans
Excluding Bolognaise

Salads
£6.75

Smothered Chicken Salad
Garlic chicken breast smothered with cheese and bacon.
Ocean Salad
North Atlantic prawns, tuna mayo & scampi.
Carvery Meat Salad
Any carvery meat.

Sides

See Specials Board

Chips
Beer battered onion rings
Garlic Bread
Lightly seasoned potato wedges
Home-made coleslaw
Bowl of fresh crisp salad
Pepper Sauce
Dianne Sauce

£2.10
£2.10
£2.75
£2.65
£0.95
£1.95
£1.50
£1.50

275 Oldham Road, Ashton under Lyne, OL7 9PT
Tel: 0161 343 4701

Opening Times
Food 12pm - 8pm Monday - Saturday

12pm - 7pm Sunday
Cavery only after 7pm



Carvery MainsAny meal available to take away

Our carvery is served
fresh daily with

succulent meats to
choose from, along with

a wide range of fresh
vegetables and potatoes

 Extra meat and yorkie £1.50

Starters

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
Before ordering speak to our staff = Vegetarian

Home-Made Soup of the Day
Served with rustic bread and butter.
Prawn Cocktail
Plump North Atlantic prawns in a Marie-rose sauce.
Served with rustic bread.
Cheesy Nachos    For One £4.50   To Share
Crispy nachos with guacamole, salsa soured cream and
jalepenos topped with cheese.

Garlic Bread £2.75               With Cheese

Crispy Chicken Goujons
Served with sweet chilli dip and salad garnish.
Chicken Liver Pate
On toasted rustic bread and salad garnish

£3.15

£4.25

£5.95

£2.95

£4.45

£4.45

Beef Chilli Con-Carne
Served with rice, chips and salad garnish
Beef and Red Wine Lasagne
Served with chips, garlic bread and salad garnish
Pasta Bolognaise
Topped with cheese and served with garlic bread
Chicken OR Vegetable Balti Curry
Succulent pieces of chicken in our own balti sauce
served with rice, chips and mini naan
Aberdeen Angus Minced Beef Pie
Served with chips and garden peas or serve
yourself carvery
All Day Brunch
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, free range egg, beans, tomato,
mushrooms and chips
Beer Battered Cod
Hand beer battered cod served with chips and
mushy or garden peas
Breaded WholeTail Scampi
Served with chips and mushy or garden peas
Cheese and Onion Pie
Made with mature cheddar, served with chips
and a side salad
Five Bean Chilli
Served with chips, rice and side salad
Vegetable Lasagne
Served with a chips, garlic bread and a salad garnish

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

£6.95

£7.45

£6.50

£8.75

£7.95

£6.95

£6.45

£6.45

Small Plate

Week Day
£4.95

Weekend/
Bank Holiday

£5.95

Standard Plate

Week Day
£5.95

Weekend/
Bank Holiday

£6.95

PLEASE SEE OUR GRILL
AND SPECIALS BOARD


