Kid's Menu

Margarita Pizza Slice Battered Fish Fingers Chicken Nuggets Pasta Bolognaise (served with garlic bread only)

All above served with a choice of mash, chips, garden peas & beans Excluding Bolognaise

Salads —£6.75—

Smothered Chicken Salad

Garlic chicken breast smothered with cheese and bacon.

Ocean Salad

North Atlantic prawns, tuna mayo & scampi.

Carvery Meat Salad

Any carvery meat.

Sides

Chips	£2.10
Beer battered onion rings	£2.10
Garlic Bread	£2.75
Lightly seasoned potato wedges Home-made coleslaw	£2.65
Home-made coleslaw	£0.95
Bowl of fresh crisp salad	£1.95
Pepper Sauce Dianne Sauce	£1.50
Dianne Sauce	£1.50

See Specials Board

275 Oldham Road, Ashton under Lyne, OL7 9PT Tel: 0161 343 4701

Carvery CDOGC CDOGC PARTRIDGE



Opening Times

Food 12pm - 8pm Monday - Saturday 12pm - 7pm Sunday Cavery only after 7pm

Step 1	Step 2	Step 3
Note your table number	Browse the Menu	Place your order at the counter

Any meal available to take away

Small Plate

Week Day £4.95

Weekend/ Bank Holiday £5.95

Carvery

Our carvery is served fresh daily with succulent meats to choose from, along with a wide range of fresh vegetables and potatoes

Extra meat and yorkie £1.50

Standard Plate

Week Day £5.95

Weekend/ Bank Holiday £6.95

Starters

Home-Made Soup of the Day	£3.15			
Served with rustic bread and butter. Prawn Cocktail	£4.25			
Plump North Atlantic prawns in a Marie-rose sauce. Served with rustic bread. Cheesy Nachos For One £4.50 To Share £5.95 Crispy nachos with guacamole, salsa soured cream and jalepenos topped with cheese.				
Garlic Bread £2.75 With Cheese	£2.95			
Crispy Chicken Goujons	£4.45			
Served with sweet chilli dip and salad garnish. Chicken Liver Pate On toasted rustic bread and salad garnish	£4.45			

PLEASE SEE OUR GRILL AND SPECIALS BOARD

Mains

Beef Chilli Con-Carne	£6.45
Served with rice, chips and salad garnish	
Beef and Red Wine Lasagne	£6.45
Served with chips, garlic bread and salad garnish	
Pasta Bolognaise	£6.45
Topped with cheese and served with garlic bread	
Chicken OR Vegetable Balti Curry	£6.95
Succulent pieces of chicken in our own balti sauce	
served with rice, chips and mini naan	
Aberdeen Angus Minced Beef Pie	£7.45
Served with chips and garden peas or serve	
yourself carvery	
All Day Brunch	£6.50
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, free range egg, beans, tomato,	
mushrooms and chips	
Beer Battered Cod	£8.75
Hand beer battered cod served with chips and	
mushy or garden peas	
Breaded WholeTail Scampi	£7.95
Served with chips and mushy or garden peas	
Cheese and Onion Pie	£6.95
Made with mature cheddar, served with chips	
and a side salad	
Five Bean Chilli	£6.45
Served with chips, rice and side salad	
Vegetable Lasagne	£6.45
Served with a chips, garlic bread and a salad garnis	h
FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES	

Before ordering speak to our staff

(1) = Vegetarian